DL 11-W
serial line unit/real-time
clock option
operator's manual
DL 11-W
serial line unit/real-time
clock option
operator's manual

30 EMT
34 TRAP
60 TELETYPE KEY80ARD
64 TELE TYPE PRINTFR
70 PAPER TAPE READER
74 PAPE R TAPE PUNCH
RESERVED FOR CUSTOMER
DEVICE S
(000 170 0001741
\010 270 000 274)
-1 NOT PROTECTED
AGAINST
STACK OVERFLOW
/777 550
777 567
il757!
777 /OC
177711]
777 720
\ 777 775
\777 777
TE,,---ETYPE AND PAPER
TAPE DEVICE ADDRESSES
RJ-R7
TEMP-SOURCE-ETC
Figure B-1 Address Map
B-2
177550 PRS
777552 PRS)PAPER TAPE READER
777 554 PPS
777 556 ppe;> PAPER TAPE PUNCH
777560 TKS ;> TELE TYPE K[YBOARD
777 562 TK8
777 564 TPS
777 566 TPB > TELETYPE PRINTER
777 570 8 777 571 ARE SWITCH REGISTER
PROCESSOR GENERAL STORAGE-THESE 16
LOCATIONS ARE EACH 1 FULL WORD
R6 IS STACK POINTER
R7 IS PROGRAM COUNTER
777 776 8 777 ,77 ARE STATUS REGISTER
Address
000